## L04000017330

(Requ	iestor's Ni	ame)
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/l	Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAI	IT MAIL
(Busin	ness Entit	y Name)
(Docu	ıment Nur	mber)
Certified Copies	Certif	ficates of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Office	er:
		•
Name Availability		
	DCC Office Us	e Only
Availability  Bocoment	DCC Office Us	e Only
Availability  Document  Examiner		e Only
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Updater	DCC	e Only



700028944457

02/23/04--01064--011 \*\*160.00

OH FEB 23 AM II: OH SECRE FAIKY OF STATE AND ANSSEL. FLORIDA

## JOHN D. GALLUZZO, P.A.

6500 South Highway 17-92 Fern Park, Florida 32730 TEL (407) 339-8543 FAX (407) 339-0774

JOHN D. GALLUZZO

Board Certified

Criminal Trial Lawyer

Please reply to: P. O. Box 300427 Fern Park, FL 32730-0427

February 19, 2004

Division of Corporations Registration Section P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: MO NOPOLE, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed the original Articles of Organization for Mo Nopole, LEC as well as Check No. 5819 in the amount of \$160.00 for the filing fee.

Thank you in advance for your time and attention to this matter. Please let me know if y have any questions or concerns.

Very truly yours

John D. Galluzzo

JDG:bg Enclosures

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Mo Napolé, LLC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
12214 Knights Krossing Circle	12214 Knights Krossing Circle
. V \/	Bldg. 6 Apt. 202A
Orlando, F1. 32817	Orlando, F1. 32817
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office. The name and the Florida street address of the registere  John H. Daniels  Name  12214 Knights Krossing City  Florida street address (P.O. Box No. 1)  City, State, and Zip  The named as registered agent and to accept service of the control	Tr.  Cle Bldg 6 Apt. 202 Apr.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
Title:  "MGR" = Manager  "MGRM" = Managing Member
MGR John H. Daniels, Jr.  12214 Knights Krossing Circle Bldg. 6 Apt 202  Orlando, Pl. 32817
MGB  Jereny Campbell  2000 Alberth Meridian Rd. Apt 253  Tallahassee, Fl. 32301
MGR Javvis Byrd 2660 Old Boinbridge Rd. Apt 1206 Tallahassee, F1. 32303
MGR Anthony House 2660 Oll Bainbridge Ad. Apt 800 = Tallahassee, Fl. 32303
(Use attachment if necessary)
NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested of the second sec
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Daniels, Jr.
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

H. Daniels, Jr.
Typed or printed name of signee